
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nr.
62
3

69
70
12
28
9
5

74

Nome
ALEX SILVA
ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
MARCAO W RACING
CARLOS WRACING
CLEITON ALMEIDA
JOAO ZUAID DIAS SOARES
CARLOS HENRIQUE CAMPOS
ANTONIO ALVES BARRETO LUN
GUSTAVO LIMA

Classe
INTER

INTER

NOVATO

INTER

INTER

INTER

INTER

PREMIUM I

NOVATO

Melhor Tm
1:38.693
1:41.671
1:41.875
1:42.007
1:47.224
1:48.712
1:49.862
1:50.491
1:51.723

volta
5
7
4
4
6
4
3
3
2

Dif
-

+2.978
+3.182
+3.314
+8.531

+10.019
+11.169
+11.798
+13.030

2o. melhor
1:39.144
1:42.750
1:42.541
1:42.568
1:47.299
1:48.770
1:51.980
1:50.491
1:53.375

Melhor Spd
97,028
94,186
93,998
93,876
89,308
88,086
87,164
86,668
85,712

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 03/02/24

Track CB Experience

8B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,660 Km

03/02/2024 14:41

CBExperience 03/02/24
   Autodromo Capuava
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